Preferably the firms should have experience of provision of manpower supply for three 
years. A certificate to this effect to be enclosed along with technical bid documents.  

II. The Annual turnover of the firm related manpower supply should be at least Rs 

25,00,000/- (Rs Twenty-five lakh only). A certificate to this effect to be enclosed along 
with technical bid documents.  

III. Tenders’ incomplete in any respect are liable to be rejected without assigning any 

reason thereof. This office reserves the right to accept or reject any tender in whole or